



Date: 06.08.2019

To
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Filings,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Submission of newspaper publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Mangalam Industrial Finance Limited (Scrip Code: 537800)

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the abovementioned subject and Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith Press Release for "Intimation of Board Meeting" under Regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 published in the newspapers viz. 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Arthik Lipi' (Bengali) on August 06, 2019.

Kindly take the same on the records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For Mangalam Industrial Finance Ltd.

Kirti Sharma
Director
DIN: 07434779



Encl. : As Above.

MANGALAM INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LTD.

*Subol Dutt Building
13, Brabourne Road,
Mezzanine Floor,
Kolkata-700 001 (W.B.)*

*Tel. No. : +91 33 2231 5686 / 5687
Website : www.miflindia.com
E-mail : mifl@miflindia.com
: mifl_1983@yahoo.co.in
CIN : L65993WB1983PLC035815*

INDIAN BASE METALS COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L27200WB19PLC028615
Regd. Office: 248F, Ashoka Capital, Orange Bazaar Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700026, Phone: (033) 40044732
E-mail: info@ibmcl.com, ibmcl@ibmcl.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2018
Total Income from Operations	4,19,58,681	24,71,11,312	5,98,541	1,66,24,214
Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax	2,97,74,2	69,13,54	1,15,192	1,15,192
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items	2,97,74,2	69,13,54	1,15,192	1,15,192
Extra-ordinary Items	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310
Revenue	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310
Expenses	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310
Profit before Extra-ordinary Items	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310
Extra-ordinary Items	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310
Profit after Extra-ordinary Items	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310
Profit after Extra-ordinary Items	1,01,73,000	3,10,13,000	3,51,310	3,51,310

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website: www.ibmcl.com

By Order of the Board of Directors
RAMESH BANSAAL
Managing Director

ALLIANCE UDYOG LTD.
CIN: L5199WB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@allianceudyog.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

STEP TWO CORPORATION LTD.
CIN: L5199WB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@step2corp.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED
CIN: L1710PB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@eastcoaststeel.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

POSITIVE ELECTRONICS LIMITED
CIN: L27200WB19PLC028615
Regd. Office: 248F, Ashoka Capital, Orange Bazaar Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700026, Phone: (033) 40044732
E-mail: info@peel.com, peel@peel.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

MAURIA UDYOG LIMITED
CIN: L5199WB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@mauriaudyog.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

THIRANI PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN: L5199WB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@thiraniprojects.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

RAMESH BANSAAL
Managing Director

THIRANI PROJECTS LIMITED
CIN: L5199WB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@thiraniprojects.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

OMNI HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN: L27200WB19PLC028615
Regd. Office: 248F, Ashoka Capital, Orange Bazaar Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700026, Phone: (033) 40044732
E-mail: info@omniholdings.com, omniholdings@omniholdings.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

MANGAL STEEL ENTERPRISES LTD
CIN: L27200WB19PLC028615
Regd. Office: 248F, Ashoka Capital, Orange Bazaar Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700026, Phone: (033) 40044732
E-mail: info@mangalsteel.com, mangalsteel@mangalsteel.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

TONGAI TEA COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L1710PB19DPLC001921
Regd. Office: 1A, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana
E-mail: info@tongaitea.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

VEGETABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L27200WB19PLC028615
Regd. Office: 248F, Ashoka Capital, Orange Bazaar Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700026, Phone: (033) 40044732
E-mail: info@vegetableproducts.com, vegetableproducts@vegetableproducts.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 are as follows:

Particulars
Quarter Ended 30.06.2019
Year Ended 31.03.2019
Quarter Ended 30.06.2018
Year Ended 31.03.2018

Total Income from Operations
4,19,58,681
24,71,11,312
5,98,541
1,66,24,214

Net Profit (Loss) for ordinary activities after tax
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax before extra-ordinary items
2,97,74,2
69,13,54
1,15,192
1,15,192

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Revenue
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Expenses
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit before Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

Profit after Extra-ordinary Items
1,01,73,000
3,10,13,000
3,51,310
3,51,310

LIQUIDATION NOTICE (BY AUCTION)
SUPREME TEX MART LIMITED (BY LIQUIDATION)

Registered Office: Address: B72, PCC Phase-VII, Lufthansa-141610, CIN: L1710PB19DPLC001921
Liquidator: Bhupesh Gupta Address: 2181, Sector 38-C, Chandigarh-160038
E-mail: bhupeshgupta@gmail.com/Contact No: +91 98106 25702
Date and Time of Auction: 22.08.2019 11:11 A.M. to 1 P.M.
SALVAGE (REMARKS AS A WHOLE) (DMS/06/02) OF ALL THE FOUR TENTS

REFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BID FOR INDIVIDUAL COMBINATION OF LOTS. INDIVIDUAL LOTS WILL BE OFFERED AS A WHOLE. ASSETS TO BE AUCTIONED AND RESERVE PRICE:

Description	Quantity/Price (Rs. Lakhs)	FMC (Rs. Lakhs)	Lot Area (Sq. Ft./Sq. Meters)	Building Area (Sq. Ft./Sq. Meters)
LOT 1				
Camping tent, 0.22 PCC Phase, PCC Phase-VII, Lufthansa-141610, Leasehold (Including Plant & Machinery, stocks and other financial assets)	5175	117.50	16397	267356
LOT 2				
Spinning tent, Village Karganpur, PCC Phase-VII, Lufthansa-141610, Leasehold (Including Plant & Machinery, stocks and other financial assets)	4688	448.80	35603	297913
LOT 3				
Spinning tent, Village Karganpur, PCC Phase-VII, Lufthansa-141610, Leasehold (Including Plant & Machinery, stocks and other financial assets)	5826	582.60	44580	332872
LOT 4				
Spinning tent, Village Karganpur, PCC Phase-VII, Lufthansa-141610, Leasehold (Including Plant & Machinery, stocks and other financial assets)	3651	365.10	58915	608775
LOT 5				
Agriculture plot at Village Hariti, Tanka Munira, Kurukh, Gujarat	142.50	32.25	(10 acres)	Plot
All Units and Properties of the Company	18665.50	1866.55	(131 acres)	Plot
VEHICLES				
LOT 6				
MERCEDES BENZ CLA-2015	PE-10-FE-0889	29.50		2.95
LOT 7				
TOYOTA FORTUNER-2015	PE-10-FE-2091	17.50		1.75
LOT 8				
TOYOTA INNOVA CRISTA-2016	PE-10-FE-3203	14.50		1.45
LOT 9				
COROLLA L1-2012	PE-10-0A-1810	3.25		0.325
LOT 10				
SOLERO JEEP-2017	PE-10-0A-4613	4.50		0.45

NOTICE: GST reverse charge applicable, which is payable extra at the time of final payment.

Sale of assets owned by SUPREME TEX MART LIMITED - in liquidation (hereinafter referred to as the liquidator) appointed by the National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh (NCLT) dated 18th August, 2019. Detailed description of business of the Company will be provided in the Auction Process Information Document. The sale will be done in the manner of Private Auction on the liquidator's website www.supremetextmart.com.

Terms & Conditions: The auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WITHOUT REQUIREMENT OF TITLE". The liquidator shall not be responsible for the accuracy of the information provided in the Auction Process Information Document. The liquidator shall not be responsible for the accuracy of the information provided in the Auction Process Information Document. The liquidator shall not be responsible for the accuracy of the information provided in the Auction Process Information Document

